SPECIFICATIONS:
Physical
Length 228 mm (8.98 in)
Width 68mm             (2.68 in)
Height 38.8 mm (1.53 in)
Configuration Enclosed
Mounting Type Panel
Electrical
Voltage, Output 24 VDC
Voltage, Input 90-305 VAC
Current, Output 6.3A
Power, Output 150W
Number of Outputs 1
Operation PFC
Primary Type AC-DC
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well, Fanless,
Outdoor Rated, 150W, 24V | P/N HLG-150H-24A
Power Supply, HLG Series by Mean Well, Fanless,
Outdoor Rated, 150W, 24V (P/N HLG-150H-24A)
is part of the HLG Series by Mean Well. These 24V
Outdoor Power Supplies are fanless, making them
perfect for areas where silent operation is critical, such
as studios, and are used to power 24V LED tapes.
Their IP65 - 67 rating allows for indoor or outdoor use
in all weather conditions, and are auto ranging from
90-305 VAC.These Mean Well 24V Outdoor Power
Supplies, 80W are used to power 24V LED tape in an
outdoor setting.
City Theatrical uses Mean Well and other fine LED
Power Supplies to power LED tape. The power supply
must be matched in both voltage and wattage to the
LED tape project you are specifying, and this is often
a difficult and confusing moment for lighting users.
Contact us for help in designing and laying out your
project. We can talk you through it and help you put
your order together.
Product Information
Power Supply Type Commercial
Use Environment Outdoor
IP Rating IP65-IP67
Warranty One year
Compliance CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX UK Sales: +44 (0)20 8949 5051 or salesUK@citytheatrical.com  | USA Sales: 800-230-9497 or sales@citytheatrical.com
citytheatrical.com/qolorflex © City Theatrical 2023